
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 17, 2012 at 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, June 10, 2012 at 1:30 PM
Project No: FM120513S/988720

Arts Building Renovation Communications INside Wiring Plan - Phase II

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB
Name Amount of Copies (Default) Bldg.# Call Deliver Dept.

D. McHale (PF) 0 0 0 594 x PF
Contracts: Tyler Williams 1 0 1 1 Specification book 439 x Contracts
Project Manager: Steve Eggemeyer 0 2 0 2 Specification books x SP
Paul Bartsch 0 0 1 x PF
Joe Harkins 0 0 0 EHS x 7751 EHS
David Chapman 1 0 0 1 Specification book Telecomm x 7797 TeleCom

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm
Builders Notebook 133 E. De La Guerra St., Suite 62 Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm

CONSULTANTS

CONTRACTORS
Smith Electric 0 1 1 1340 W. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/922-9770 General 06/29/12
Taft Electric Company 0 1 1 1694 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 General 07/02/12
Pinacle Telecomm. 0 1 1 6205 S. walnut St. Loomis CA 95650 916/625-8428 916/625-8490 General 07/02/12
Vastola Electric 0 1 1 815 Palermo Dr Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 07/05/12
High-Tech Electric 0 1 1 5888 E. Teagus Clovis CA 93619 559/299-7152 559/299-3225 General 07/05/12

31
32
33
34


	Sheet1

